Flat Sterilization Reel
Article No.: 08005
Material:     foil-paper-conbination
     for steam and gas sterilization
     with indicator
Sealing temperature:  Recommended sealing temperature: 180-200 °C
(guidevalues)
In addition, the manufacturer's documentation for the
sealing machines must be observed and taken into
account.
Recommended sealing seam width:
Min. 9mm and max. 12mm
Sterilisation process:   Steam sterilisation Temperature 121° C
      Gas sterilisation 50° C
conform to regulations EN ISO 11140-1, EN ISO 14971,
EN ISO 15223-1, EN ISO 10993-1, EN 62366
Measurements:
Manufacturer:  SOGEVA Srl – Via Pietro Nenni snc – 23801
Calolziocorte (Lecco) Italia
03/23
AMPri- Article
No
Measurements
SOGEVA- Article
No
08005-050 50 mm x 200 m RSOGTUVCE50
08005-075 75 mm x 200 m RSOGTUVCE75
08005-100 100 mm x 200 m RSOGTUVCE100
08005-150 150 mm x 200 m RSOGTUVCE150
08005-200 200 mm x 200 m RSOGTUVCE200
08005-250 250 mm x 200 m RSOGTUVCE250
08005-300 300 mm x 200 m RSOGTUVCE300